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Sl 
No. 

Name of the center  Name of the CS Contact No.  E-mail   

1 VPKAS, Almora Dr. S.C. Pandey 9997896250  sureshpanday39@yahoo.com 

2 NDUAT, Ayodhya  Dr. A.K. Singh 9450766594  aicrpiwm.ayodhya@gmail.com 

3 UAS, Belavatagi  Dr. Shivanand Honnali 
 

 9448437313 
 

wmrc1974@gmail.com 
shivanand.honnali@gmail.com 

4 KAU, Chalakudy Dr. Mini Abraham 9447917854  arschalakudy@kau.in 

5 OUAT, Chipilima Dr. S. K.  Bansude 7588408979 wm.chiplima@gmail.com 

6 TNAU, Coimbatore  Dr. V. Ravikumar  
 

9865113161 veeravikumar@hotmail.com 
directorwtc@tnau.ac.in 

7 BSKKV, Dapoli Dr. R.T. Thokkal 
 

9422432090 thokal9@gmail.com 
dapoli.csiwm@gmail.com 

8 BCKV, Gayeshpur Dr. P.K. 
Bandopadhaya 

9433335557 pkb_bckv@rediffmail.com 

9 CCSHAU, Hisar Dr. Mulidevi Parihar 7291001618  mdparihar1205@gmail.com 

10 JNKVV, Jabalpur  Dr.Manoj Awasthi 9424371761 mka6@rediffmail.com  

11 SKUAST, Jammu  Dr. A.K. Sharma 9419145510 csiwmjammu@gmail.com 

12 AAU, Jorhat Dr. Chinmoy Sarma 9957130225 csaicrpwmaau@gmail.com 

13 JAU, Junagarh Dr. H.D. Rank 9429515439  hdrank@gmail.com 

14 ARS, Kota Dr. Baldev Ram 9462728271, 
9636150949 

baldev.ram@gmail.com 
arskota@hotmail.com 

15 PAU, Ludhiana Dr. Rajan Aggarwal 9872208744 rajanaggarwal1@gmail.com 

16 RVSKVV, Morena Dr. Bharat Singh 
 

8319953201, 
9425029424 

singhbharat05@gmail.com 
adrmorena@rediffmail.com 
aicrpmorena@gmail.com 

17 NAU, Navsari  Dr. J. M. Patel 9429057370 adm_swm@nau.in 
jmp_swm@nau.in 

18 CSKKV, Palampur  Dr. Anil Kumar 9418111915, 
7018305310 

aicrpiwm.palampur@gmail.com 
sksandal@rediffmail.com 

19 GBPUAT, Pantnagar Dr. Yogendra Kumar 9410116893  ykumarct@yahoo.co.in 

20 MAU, Parbhani  Dr. H. W. Awari 8329577291 hwawariaep@gmail.com  

21 Dr.RPCAU, Pusa   Dr. S. P. Gupta  9835242488  spg.spgupta@gmail.com 

22 MPKV, Rahuri  Dr. Anand Solanki 9422921816 wmp.2008@rediffmail.com 

23 IGKV, Raipur  Dr. M. P. Tripathi 
 

8319374592 mktripathi64@gmail.com 
devespandey@gmail.com 

24 ICAR-RC-NEH, 
Shillong 

Dr. B.U. Choudhury 8131074848 aicrpwm.shillong@gmail.com 

25 SKRAU, 
Sriganganagar 

Dr. R.P.S. Chauhan 8209874217  chiefscientistiwmsgnr@gmail.com 

26 MPUAT, Udaipur Dr. P.K. Singh 9414166190  pksingh35@yahoo.com 
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